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Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

16 Edwin Cornelissen 2:27.187 2  1 111.417 
64 Rens vd Vecht 2:27.310 2 0.123 2 0.123 111.327 
15 Benjamin van Soest 2:27.469 2 0.159 3 0.282 111.207 
17 Linly Hendriks 2:28.214 2 0.745 4 1.027 110.647 
14 Rob Boeghem 2:28.618 2 0.404 5 1.431 110.347 
196 Lucien van Zandvoort 2:28.877 2 0.259 6 1.690 110.147 
11 Rene Vos 2:28.933 2 0.056 7 1.746 110.107 
13 Geert Van der Hoeven 2:28.935 2 0.002 8 1.748 110.107 
12 Eugene de Wit 2:29.516 2 0.581 9 2.329 109.677 
959 Thomas Duijn 2:37.625 6 8.109 10 10.438 104.036 
27 Kris Truyens 2:38.609 6 0.984 11 11.422 103.396 
29 Tom Dijkhuizen 2:38.827 6 0.218 12 11.640 103.246 
28 Stefan Kuiper 2:38.901 6 0.074 13 11.714 103.206 
162 Kees vd Vecht 2:39.181 5 0.280 14 11.994 103.016 
25 Roeland Verheij 2:39.682 5 0.501 15 12.495 102.696 
22 Keyra Duijn 2:39.732 5 0.050 16 12.545 102.666 
23 Sonja Sinot-de Bruijn 2:39.766 5 0.034 17 12.579 102.646 
24 Quinten Sinot 2:39.818 5 0.052 18 12.631 102.606 
26 Michel Kooij 2:39.888 5 0.070 19 12.701 102.566 
44 Marco Spaan 2:42.342 6 2.454 20 15.155 101.016 
43 Brian van Der Maat 2:42.440 6 0.098 21 15.253 100.956 
45 Robert Brik 2:42.569 6 0.129 22 15.382 100.876 
53 Hilda vd Vecht 2:42.657 6 0.088 23 15.470 100.816 
47 Timm Kunz 2:43.091 4 0.434 24 15.904 100.556 
55 Ferry Jongma 2:43.209 4 0.118 25 16.022 100.476 
46 Sophie Schipper 2:43.349 4 0.140 26 16.162 100.396 
54 Harrie Sparendam 2:47.736 4 4.387 27 20.549 97.766 
49 Marco Zandbergen 2:47.882 4 0.146 28 20.695 97.686 
48 Michael van Schaik 2:48.009 4 0.127 29 20.822 97.606 
36 Laura Jansen 2:54.441 5 6.432 30 27.254 94.006 
37 Daniel Bussen 2:54.475 5 0.034 31 27.288 93.986 
50 Julius Martakoesoemah 2:54.609 3 0.134 32 27.422 93.916 
19 Michel Mourits 2:54.635 3 0.026 33 27.448 93.906 
35 Marco van Leest 2:54.713 5 0.078 34 27.526 93.866 
18 Erwin Vos 2:54.796 3 0.083 35 27.609 93.816 
38 Ramon Hofstede 2:55.196 5 0.400 36 28.009 93.606 
M Wybren 2:55.241 4 0.045 37 28.054 93.575 
21 Nico Marinus 2:55.283 3 0.042 38 28.096 93.556 
20 René van den Brandt 2:55.412 3 0.129 39 28.225 93.486 
852 Stefan van Overeem 2:56.057 3 0.645 40 28.870 93.146 
855 Sebastiaan ten Brink 2:56.206 5 0.149 41 29.019 93.066 
34 Frans Teuthof 2:56.246 5 0.040 42 29.059 93.046 
32 Orhan Oguz Shterev 2:56.319 5 0.073 43 29.132 93.006 
31 Miranda Voogt 2:56.321 5 0.002 44 29.134 93.006 
33 Thomas Taberima 2:57.425 5 1.104 45 30.238 92.426 
52 Jasper Franken 3:02.190 5 4.765 46 35.003 90.005 
41 Kay van Geuns 3:02.488 5 0.298 47 35.301 89.865 
42 Thomas Steger 3:03.689 5 1.201 48 36.502 89.275 
39 Amar Singh 3:03.739 5 0.050 49 36.552 89.255 
40 Erik Sissering 3:04.073 5 0.334 50 36.886 89.085 
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